Agenda

Council on Student Affairs and Fee (COSAF)
October 18, 2019
11:30 am —1:00 pm
Memorial Union, Garrison Room

1.

6.

11:30 —11:35

11:40-11:55

12:00-12:15

12:20-12:25

12:25-12:30

12:30

12:30-1:00

Lunch / Welcome

FACE/LEEAP Presentation: Campus Recreation
Deb Johnson, Director, Campus Recreation

Tab #7

11:55-12:00 Question/Answer Session

FACE/LEEAP Presentation: Student Recruitment & Retention Center | Tab #7
Krissy Ocampo, Operations Director, SRRC
Marialuisa Kemmerle, Program Director, American Indian Recruitment & Retention

12:15-12:20 Question/Answer Session

Subcommittee Update: Dean Witter/Student Development Funds
Eldar Sorkin, Rotating Chair

Complete Bio Questionnaire
Council

Announcements
O Next Friday, October 25, each of the 3 subcommittees will be meeting from
11:30am —1:00 pm.
= Look for an email coming your way early next week.

0 Timesheets are due today by 5:00 pm
= Kirsten, Amber, Emita, Mackenzie & Sharon. Please continue to
separately keep track of your time. Still working with UCPath to get your
timesheet into the TRS system.

Bio Photos

Alisha Hacker

Amber Waziri

Andre Spinoglio

Anthony Sorace

Britta Heiss

Calvin Wong

Daisy Baez

Eldar Sorkin

Emita Amatya

Grace Byun

Joann Pyon

Kirsten Zehring




